Gei rgia

| bt
I‘IIIGH SCHDOI.\

Individual Event Standings

JH POLES

Page

02/15/2026

1

Contestant

Event Points

All Around Points

ETHRIDGE, LERA
NIELSEN, ALIDA
ETHRIDGE, AVA
SAPP, SALLIE
BULLARD, ANDI
LEDBETTER, REAGAN
GATLIN, AMELIA
MILLER, SAWYER
REEDY-TIMM, KATHRYN
STEPHENS, DAKOTA
SMITH, CLAIRE
DAVIS, CHARLEY
VANDIVER, SHAYLIE
WILLIAMS, JORDAN
HARMON, CARA
ALLGOOD, FINDLEY
MILLER, MORGAN

70.00
70.00
65.00
57.00
47.00
43.00
39.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
17.00
16.00
11.00

6.00

5.00

1.00

70.00
70.00
65.00
57.00
47.00
43.00
39.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
17.00
16.00
11.00

6.00

5.00

1.00




