



Individual Event Standings

02/15/2026

JH POLES

Page 1

Contestant	Event Points	All Around Points
ETHRIDGE, LERA	70.00	70.00
NIELSEN, ALIDA	70.00	70.00
ETHRIDGE, AVA	65.00	65.00
SAPP, SALLIE	57.00	57.00
BULLARD, ANDI	47.00	47.00
LEDBETTER, REAGAN	43.00	43.00
GATLIN, AMELIA	39.00	39.00
MILLER, SAWYER	28.00	28.00
REEDY-TIMM, KATHRYN	26.00	26.00
STEPHENS, DAKOTA	25.00	25.00
SMITH, CLAIRE	24.00	24.00
DAVIS, CHARLEY	17.00	17.00
VANDIVER, SHAYLIE	16.00	16.00
WILLIAMS, JORDAN	11.00	11.00
HARMON, CARA	6.00	6.00
ALLGOOD, FINDLEY	5.00	5.00
MILLER, MORGAN	1.00	1.00